AM Route Pick-Up Time PM Route Pick-Up Time Driver Name

West San Felipe R-04
Bus Stops

W. Dela Rosa & Brodbent
W. Bean & Waters

San Felipe & W Rodriguez
San Felipe & W Guitierrez
Plaza Ave & W. Bowie

W. Bowie & San Felipe

W. Bowie & McLymont
McLymont & Eduardo st.
Broadbent & W. Gutierrez
Arteaga & Noriega
Arteaga & Rosita

W. Garza & Taini

W. Garza & Arteaga
Flores & Magnolia

W. Garza & Flores

Cantu & Rubio

Cantu & Chapoy

West Veteran's Blvd R-06
Bus Stops

Ave U & 14th

Ave U & 13th

Ave U & Sage Dr

Ave U & 9th

Ave U & 8th

Ave U & 6th

Ave U & 4th

Ave U & 2nd

2nd & Cordova

Val Verde & 2nd

Ave R & Gibbs

Ave R & 2nd

Ave P & W. 2nd

Ave P & W 4th

Ave P & W 6th

Ave P W 8th

Ave P & W 10th

Ave P & 12th

Ave P & W 14th

Ave P & W 17th

Ave D & 16th

Ave D & 14th

Ave D & 10th

Ave D & 8th

Ave D & 6th

Ave D & 4th

Ave D & 2nd

Bus Stops by Area

Mexico Loop/Downtown/S of RR Tracks R-18
Bus Stops

Stanley & Pine

Hutchinson & Ash

Texas & Garfield

Boruum & Spring

Losoya & Johnson

Pulliam & Greenwood

Losoya St. & Mill St. (Sacred Heart Church)
Griner & Strickland

Strickland & Nicholson
Nicholson & Alderete Ln
Nicholson & Griner

Pecan & Bouganvilla

Pecan & Academy

Pecan & Pafford

Santa Maria & Bolner Ln.

Qualia & Guyler Ln.

Qualia & Greenway Dr.

Qualia & Pepper Ln.

Qualia & Aracelly Lane

Qualia & Riverview Ln (Frontera Ln.)
Spur 239 & Alderete Ln.

Qualia & Gilchrist Ln.

Parkway & Arbor Ave.

River Rd & Givens

Parkway & Aduna

East Val Verde Park Estates R-19
Bus Stops

Charles Dr & Doodles St

Texas & Dennis Dr (on Texas)
Texas & Burge Dr

Texas & Grissom Dr

Hamilton & Rusty Dr (on Rusty)
Grissom & Lisa Dr

Lisa & Burge Dr

Lisa & Dennis Dr

Middle West Wind (Trailers)
Dallas Dr. & Dennis Dr

Burge & Dallas Dr

Dallas & Royal Falcon

Grissom & Towertrail

Loren & Dallas Dr

Gyna & Lewis

Lewis & Ray (on Ray)

Scott & Ray Dr

Hamilton & Larson Rd (on Larson)
Gyna & Larson Dr

Chaparral Hills R-24
Bus Stops

Patos & Owens #1
Patos & Owens #2
Cienegas & Sleeping Lady
Cienegas & Cerezo
Karen & Lena

Don Pedro & Paulito
La Peggy & Margo
Darrell & Lena
Cerezo & Holly
Darrell & Holly
Cienegas & Holly
Holly & Karen
Chihuahua R-25

Bus Stops

Pierce & Wernett
Pierce & Foster
Pierce & Ellis

Holmig & W.Martin
Holmig & Las Vacas
Ellis & W.Martin

W. Martin & Foster
Foster & Las Vacas
Las Vacas & Cochran
W. Martin & Chestnut
W. Martin & Griner (8TH GRADE)
E. Martin & Pecan
Farley Ln

Frontera & Las Vacas

Las Brisas, Vista Hermosa, Tesoro Pass R-16

Bus Stops

Vista Hermosa & Vista Oriente
Vista Hermosa & Loma Linda
Las Brisas Apt (Main Office)
Tesoro Hills & Tesoro Place
Tesoro Pass & Tesoro Park

Las Palmas & Dr. Fermin Calderon Blvd.
East San Felipe R-02

Bus Stops

Bowie St & Vitela St

Bowie & Aguirre

Bowie & Contreras

Bowie St & Sanchez St
Bowie St. & Hernandez St
Bowie St. & Speer St

Bowie St. & Paredes St.
Bowie St. & S. Sartwell St.

mimimmimmm/m

East San Felipe R-02 7:30 AM R-02 3:30 PM Dieu Fervilus
West San Felipe R-04 7:30 AM R-04 3:30 PM Arturo Alvarado
West Of Veteran's Blvd R-06 7:30 AM R-06 3:30 PM Yanira Hernandez
East Of Veteran's Blvd R-07 7:30 AM R-07 3:30 PM Elva Arencibia
Vega Verde R-12 6:45 AM R-12 3:30 PM Sonia Garcia
Upper Lake Area- Hwy 90, San Pedro R-13 6:30 AM R-13 3:30 PM Ellis Palafox
Lower Lake Area- Hwy 90, Los Campos, Quail Run, Lake Ridge R-13 6:30 AM R-13 3:30 PM Ellis Palafox
Laughlin Air Force Base R-16 7:00 AM R-16 3:30 PM Leo Ahkothe
Las Brisas, Vista Hermosa, Tesoro Pass R-16 7:15 AM R-16 3:35 PM Leo Ahkothe
South of Rail Road Tracks/Downtown/Mexico Loop R-18 6:45 AM R-18 3:30 PM Arturo Gongora
East Val Verde Park Estates R-19 7:30 AM R-19 3:30 PM Jose Humberto Gutierrez Munoz
West Val Verde Park Estates R-19 7:30 AM R-19 3:30 PM Jose Humberto Gutierrez Munoz
North Del Rio,Del Rio Spring Lake Bus #1 R-21 7:30 AM R-21 3:30 PM Jose Briones
Cienegas R-22 7:30 AM R-22 3:30 PM Lewis Garza
Chaparral Hills R-24 7:30 AM R-24 3:30 PM Olga Teran
Chihuahua R-25 7:30 AM R-25 3:30 PM Feliciano Escobar
North Del Rio, Yucca, Del Rio Hedges Bus # 2 R-30 7:30 AM R-30 3:30 PM Olga Reyes
Escondido Estates,Sindomar Ranch R-31 6:45 AM R-31 3:30 PM Rey Reyes

Hwy 90 East, Payne Village, Gateway, Religious Store R-31 6:45 AM R-31 3:30 PM Rey Reyes

Jap Lowe R-33 7:30 AM R-33 3:30 PM Francisco Duran
Loma Alta R-33 6:30 AM R-33 3:30 PM Francisco Duran




Main & 17 th

Terrace Cir & 15th St
East of Veteran's Blvd. R-07
Bus Stops

Ave G & 16th St

Ave G & 13th St

Ave G & 10th

Ave G & 8th

Ave G & 6th

Ave G & 4th St

Ave G & 2nd

Ave ) & 2nd St

Austin Courts

Long Dr. & Hermann
Long Dr & Marshall Smith
Kennedy & Dobkins Dr.
Kennedy & Austin Cts.
Glendale & Crestline
Middle North Hill
Ave J & 13th St

Ave J & 10th St
Jodobo & 7th St
Jodobo & 3rd St

Vega Verde R-12

Bus Stops

7 Miles Vega Verde
Entrance Of Vega Verde

Lower Lake Area Hwy 90, Los Campos, Quail Run R-13

Bus Stops

Hwy 90 & Pump Wells

La Vista & La Paz Loop

Buzzard Roost

Mesquite Trail & Harness Rd

Hwy 90 West & Son Risa Dr (Mailboxes)

Diego Loop & Dos Pistolas

Diego Loop & Dos Caballos

Diego Loop & Dos Amigos

Diego Loop & Camino Del Flor

Diego Loop & Gabriellas Way

Diego Loop & Las Brisas

Arbor Hill & Hitching Post

Hitching Post & Windmill Trail

Windmill Trail & Stampede Creek Road

Upper Lake Area Hwy 90, San Pedro, Holiday Trav-l Park R-13
Bus Stops

Hwy 90 West ( San Pedro Estates)
Hillside & River

Hwy 90 West & Rainbow

Hwy 90 West & La Caleta

Lago Vista Dr. & Lago Azul Cir
Hwy 90 WEST & Exxon

US Boundary & Water Comission
Hwy 90 West & Holiday Travel Park
Hwy 90 West & Bayview

Hwy 90 West & Lakeshore

Hwy 90 West & Striper

HWY 90 West & PIKE Road
American Campground

Hwy 90 & Hold Up Pass

Laughlin Air Force Base R-16

Hold-up Pass & Lawmen's Tr;

Bus Stops

Bowling & Patterson
Cannon & Bowling
Cannon & Edwards
Cannon & Kenyon
Cannon & Hall

Cannon & Farrow
Vandenberg & Mcconnell
Vandenberg & Lawhon
Vanderberg & Carlson
Child Development
Patterson Youth Center

Loren & Larson Rd

Lisa & Hamilton

West Val Verde Park Estates R-19
Bus Stops

Hamilton & Currency Dr (On Currency)
Currency & Dicker Dr

Dennis & Dicker Dr

Hamilton & Dennis Dr (on Dennis)
Hamilton & Gregory Dr (on Gregory)
Dicker & Gregory Dr

Jeffrey & Dicker Dr

Hamilton & Jeffrey Dr (3rd Light Pole)
Hamilton & Edward (by Mailboxes)
Hamilton & Nannette Dr (on Nannette)
Jeffery & Nannette

Dennis & Nannette

Harvey & Dennis (On Harvey)
Middle of Harvey (speed bump)
Hamilton & Harvey

Texas & Hamilton (Villas de Val Verde)
Hamilton & Benita

Hamilton & Alma Dr.

Old Hamilton Road

North Del Rio -Spring Lake # 1 R-21
Bus Stops

Cantu & Lenise

Don Martin & Leonora Ave

Alyssa Dr & Lenora Ave

Ramon Cardenas & Leonora
Wildcat & Alyssa Dr

La Vista Town Homes

Cantu & Nicolas

Cantu & Fairway

Cantu & Main

Main and Shannon Circle

Cantu & Center

Avondale & Highland

Ridgemont & Sunset

Foster & Margaret Ln.

Margaret Ln & Mary Lou

Deborah Kay & Mary Lou

Alta Vista & Mary Lou

Mary Lou & Wind Lake

Burwood & Hidden Meadows

Kim & Sabrina

Alambre & Mary Lou

Kingsway & Siesta

Kingsway & Mariposa

Kingsway & Paloma

Kingsway & Windcrest

Fox & Meandering

Alta Vista & Fox

Fox & Jutta

Cienegas R-22

Bus Stops

Top & Y Drive

Middle of Top

Top & Laredo

Top & Greenwillow

Top & Dogwood

Top & Guayacan

Guayacan & Center

Cedro & Center

Cedro & Baja

Center & Dogwood

Baja & Elder

Fir & Center

Baja & Duckpond

Lomita & Wendy

Wendy & Duckpond

E. Bowie St. & S. Morales St
E. Garza & Hernandez

E. Garza & Paredes

E. Garza St & Contreras
E. Garza & Vitela

E. Gutierrez & S. Sartwell St
E. Gutierrez St & Speer St
E. Gutierrez St. & Sanchez St
E. Gutierrez St & Aguirre St
E. Rodriguez St & Vitela St

E. Rodriguez & Hernandez

E. Rodriguez & Contreras

E. De La Rosa & Sanchez

E. Bean & Hernandez

E. De La Rosa & Aguirre

E. De La Rosa & Vitela

E. Bean & Arranaga

North Del Rio # 2 -Spring Lake R-30
Bus Stops

Covery Ridge Dr. & Rolling Ridge Dr.
Arrow Head & Tomahawk

Arrow Head & White Dove

Arrow Head & Medicine Bow

Arrow Head & Saddle Blanket

Saddle Blanket & Tee Pee

Medicine Bow & Tee Pee

Amistad Blvd & Medicine Bow

Amistad & Horseshoe

Echo Valley & Quail Creek

Echo Valley & Green Valley

Oak Hollow & Quail Creek

Agarita & Echo Valley

Agarita & Rolling Ridge

Boulder Ridge & Green Valley

Argarita & Ceniza Hills

Agarita & Lookout

Kingsway & Meandering Way
Meandering & Pauline

N.Broadview & Pauline

Hackberry & Kingsway

Danielle & Edwards

Clouse & Edwards

Ohio St. & Clouse St.

Danielle & Ohio St.

Yucca Trailer Park

Stricklen & Frank

Amistad & Stricklen

Escondido Estates,Sindomar Ranch R-31
Bus Stops

2nd Railroad Crossing

Sindomar Ranch

Hwy 90 East,Payne Village,Gateway R-31
Bus Stops

Ortiz Trailer Park

Andy's Trailer Park

Middle Irene Ave

Middle of June Ave

Middle Floyd Ave

Middle Cora Ave

Main Office @ Gateway Apts

3404 US Hwy 90 E (Religious Store)
Loma Alta R-33

Bus Stops

N US Highway 277

Jap Lowe R-33

Bus Stops

Jap Lowe




